Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Superintendent
Human Resources

Supervisor,Human Resources

Executive Assistant-Human
Resources

Employee Injury/Iliness
Prevention

Benefits Analyst

Personnel Technician Il -
Classified

Personnel Technician II-
Certificated

Personnel Technician Il -
Classified

Personnel Technician II-
Certificated

Substitute Teacher
Personnel Technician |
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Adult Education
Personnel Technician |
Substitute Teacher
Receptionist
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Department

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Total Wages

$169,454

$92,670
$87,165

$73,023

$65,665
$58,059

$57,844

$56,778

$50,408

$48,335
$48,057
$45,902
$45,073
$42,789
$41,710
$39,110
$38,526
$35,943
$27,065
$21,597
$21,258
$20,370
$18,909
$18,346
$18,144

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,185

$31,537
$30,429

$23,550

$22,584
$23,662

$23,675

$23,465

$18,953

$15,401
$18,438
$14,567
$15,451
$13,886
$9
$19,840
$7
$13,393
$8,095
$3,571
$3,564
$3,442
$3,111
$3,075
$0



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Site Office Manager-

Elementary

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services

Personnel Services

$17,509
$16,494
$15,570
$15,346
$14,626
$13,725

$13,631
$13,292
$13,280
$12,873
$12,040
$11,971
$11,582
$11,199
$10,549
$10,175
$9,545
$9,365
$8,808
$8,583
$8,378
$8,086
$7,933
$7,790
$7,610
$7,568
$7,548
$7,543
$7,484
$7,338
$7,333

$2,994
$5,466
$2,604
$5,043
$2,444
$2,698

$2,259
$2,701
$2,209
$2,201
$2,012
$4,613
$1,929
$1,915
$1,804
$1,740
$1,632
$1,579
$1,505

$0
$1,410
$1,376
$1,357
$1,314
$1,264

$0
$1,287
$1,290
$1,280
$1,254
$1,254



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services

Personnel Services

$7,323
$7,320
$7,300
$7,290
$7,285
$7,003
$6,970
$6,888
$6,495
$6,429
$6,385
$6,213
$6,048
$6,029
$5,989
$5,607
$5,505
$5,418
$5,400
$5,183
$5,171
$5,155
$5,135
$5,126
$4,995
$4,683
$4,659
$4,641
$4,490
$4,475
$4,388
$4,320

$0
$1,243
$1,246
$1,012
$1,246
$1,172
$1,192
$0
$1,109
$0
$1,092
$1,062
$1,016
$1,031
$1,009
$0
$929
$875
$923
$886
$884
$864
$878
$0
$854
$801
$797
$794
$768
$0

$0
$739



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Adult Education

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services

Personnel Services

$4,320
$4,290
$4,110
$4,085
$3,918
$3,800
$3,670
$3,663
$3,636
$3,633
$3,555
$3,401
$3,383
$3,250
$3,240
$3,070
$3,053
$2,993
$2,985
$2,843
$2,668
$2,633
$2,565
$2,500
$2,375
$2,365
$2,364
$2,314
$2,295
$1,935
$1,935
$1,823

$0

$0
$703

$0
$670
$650
$628
$613
$619
$621
$608

$0
$578
$553
$554

$0
$518
$512
$510
$486
$456

$0

$0
$411
$406
$390
$404

$0

$0
$331
$331
$306



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Nurse

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services

Personnel Services

$1,775
$1,770
$1,765
$1,735
$1,620
$1,553
$1,553
$1,551
$1,490
$1,350
$1,283
$1,283
$1,283
$1,223
$1,160
$1,158
$1,150
$1,120
$1,058
$1,018
$1,015
$1,013
$945
$945
$934
$878
$842
$820
$818
$810
$767
$743

$0
$303
$302
$297
$277
$266
$265
$0
$255
$231
$0
$215
$0
$209
$198
$198
$0
$192
$0
$174
$0
$0
$0
$160
$160
$150
$0
$140
$138
$139
$131
$127



Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified
Burbank Unified

Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services

Personnel Services

$743
$680
$675
$568
$540
$540
$473
$473
$415
$411
$410
$410
$405
$338
$338
$338
$338
$270
$270
$270
$270
$203
$140
$140
$135
$135
$135
$135

$70

$68

$68

$68

$127
$112
$115
$97
$0
$92
$0
$81
$71
$70
$70
$0
$69
$58
$58
$58
$58
$0
$46
$46
$46
$0
$24
$24
$23
$0
$23
$23
$12
$12
$12
$12



Substitute Teacher Burbank Unified Personnel Services $68 $12
Substitute Teacher Burbank Unified Personnel Services $35 $6
Substitute Children's Center Burbank Unified Personnel Services $25 $4



