Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent Human Resources		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$169,454	\$41,185
Supervisor, Human Resources		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$92,670	\$31,537
Executive Assistant-Human Resources		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$87,165	\$30,429
Employee Injury/Illness Prevention		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$73,023	\$23,550
Benefits Analyst		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$65,665	\$22,584
Personnel Technician II - Classified		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$58,059	\$23,662
Personnel Technician II- Certificated		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$57,844	\$23,675
Personnel Technician II - Classified		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$56,778	\$23,465
Personnel Technician II- Certificated		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$50,408	\$18,953
Substitute Teacher		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$48,335	\$15,401
Personnel Technician I		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$48,057	\$18,438
Substitute Teacher		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$45,902	\$14,567
Substitute Adult Education		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$45,073	\$15,451
Personnel Technician I		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$42,789	\$13,886
Substitute Teacher		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$41,710	\$9
Receptionist		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$39,110	\$19,840
Substitute Teacher		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$38,526	\$7
Substitute Teacher		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$35,943	\$13,393
Substitute Teacher		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$27,065	\$8,095
Substitute Teacher		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$21,597	\$3,571
Substitute Teacher		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$21,258	\$3,564
Substitute Teacher		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$20,370	\$3,442
Substitute Teacher		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$18,909	\$3,111
Substitute Teacher		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$18,346	\$3,075
Substitute Teacher		Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$18,144	\$0

Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$17,509	\$2,994
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$16,494	\$5,466
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$15,570	\$2,604
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$15,346	\$5,043
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$14,626	\$2,444
Site Office Manager- Elementary	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$13,725	\$2,698
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$13,631	\$2,259
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$13,292	\$2,701
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$13,280	\$2,209
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$12,873	\$2,201
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$12,040	\$2,012
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$11,971	\$4,613
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$11,582	\$1,929
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$11,199	\$1,915
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$10,549	\$1,804
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$10,175	\$1,740
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$9,545	\$1,632
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$9,365	\$1,579
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$8,808	\$1,505
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$8,583	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$8,378	\$1,410
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$8,086	\$1,376
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,933	\$1,357
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,790	\$1,314
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,610	\$1,264
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,568	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,548	\$1,287
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,543	\$1,290
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,484	\$1,280
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,338	\$1,254
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,333	\$1,254

Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,323	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,320	\$1,243
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,300	\$1,246
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,290	\$1,012
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,285	\$1,246
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$7,003	\$1,172
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$6,970	\$1,192
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$6,888	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$6,495	\$1,109
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$6,429	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$6,385	\$1,092
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$6,213	\$1,062
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$6,048	\$1,016
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$6,029	\$1,031
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$5,989	\$1,009
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$5,607	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$5,505	\$929
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$5,418	\$875
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$5,400	\$923
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$5,183	\$886
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$5,171	\$884
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$5,155	\$864
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$5,135	\$878
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$5,126	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$4,995	\$854
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$4,683	\$801
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$4,659	\$797
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$4,641	\$794
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$4,490	\$768
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$4,475	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$4,388	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$4,320	\$739

Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$4,320	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$4,290	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$4,110	\$703
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$4,085	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,918	\$670
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,800	\$650
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,670	\$628
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,663	\$613
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,636	\$619
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,633	\$621
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,555	\$608
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,401	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,383	\$578
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,250	\$553
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,240	\$554
Substitute Adult Education	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,070	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$3,053	\$518
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$2,993	\$512
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$2,985	\$510
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$2,843	\$486
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$2,668	\$456
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$2,633	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$2,565	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$2,500	\$411
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$2,375	\$406
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$2,365	\$390
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$2,364	\$404
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$2,314	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$2,295	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,935	\$331
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,935	\$331
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,823	\$306

Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,775	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,770	\$303
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,765	\$302
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,735	\$297
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,620	\$277
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,553	\$266
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,553	\$265
Substitute Nurse	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,551	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,490	\$255
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,350	\$231
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,283	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,283	\$215
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,283	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,223	\$209
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,160	\$198
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,158	\$198
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,150	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,120	\$192
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,058	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,018	\$174
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,015	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$1,013	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$945	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$945	\$160
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$934	\$160
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$878	\$150
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$842	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$820	\$140
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$818	\$138
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$810	\$139
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$767	\$131
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$743	\$127

Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$743	\$127
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$680	\$112
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$675	\$115
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$568	\$97
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$540	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$540	\$92
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$473	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$473	\$81
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$415	\$71
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$411	\$70
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$410	\$70
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$410	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$405	\$69
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$338	\$58
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$338	\$58
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$338	\$58
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$338	\$58
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$270	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$270	\$46
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$270	\$46
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$270	\$46
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$203	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$140	\$24
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$140	\$24
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$135	\$23
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$135	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$135	\$23
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$135	\$23
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$70	\$12
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$68	\$12
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$68	\$12
Substitute Teacher	Burbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$68	\$12

Substitute Teacher	Ви	urbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$68	\$12
Substitute Teacher	Ви	urbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$35	\$6
Substitute Children's Center	Ви	urbank Unified	Personnel Services	\$25	\$4